
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 400 1-5

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEPSAKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543501 4/3228

 2 ANOTHER DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 5/1210

 3 SCORCHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553656 2/1183

 4 ASTON WHISKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 547283 4/1180

 5 HAWKE'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/4R. Bates 532681 5/0156

 6 QUORRA BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3153

 7 RAZZLE ANN Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3144

 8 REEFTON VIVI Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/1135

 9 STAGGER OUT ELLY Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 8P 5/2P. Strutt 545209 3/2126

 10 FRONT ROW Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/3124

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 January 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON SOLAR Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 4P (FEL)P 4P 2/1/1B. Talbot 535360 11/10210
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON TARRANT Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 2P 6P 7P 3/1/2B. Talbot 544071 8/5222

 2 LORETTA BALE 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/11198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start winner WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 554586 5/4252

 2 DANA DENNIS 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 6/5279

 3 SWISH CHICK 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 15/10246

 4 SONGBIRD IZMIR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 7/5156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BETTY MAYO Last start winner WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 550276 4/3159

 2 ASTON MACALLAN Last start winner WAG, 06/01/2023, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 550306 1/0120

 3 NO INVITE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/01/2023, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Ellis 556854 1/0176

 4 CAWBOURNE GINGER 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 1/0171

 5 BOOBOOK Last start placegetter TEM, 10/01/2023, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3C. Buick 558027 2/1153

 6 TIGGERLONG ZAP Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0152

 7 SOLID TANK Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Ellis 557697 1/0114

 8 SIR COME AGAIN 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 3Y 3Y 8P 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/0102

 9 KENNY SIMPSON Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3102

 10 MASON HILL Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3M. Anesbury 533479 2/1219

 11 WILCANNIA RAY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 12 KING MISSILE Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 542276 5/4189

 13 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1189

 14 SMOKING BARREL Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2B. Smith 544419 4/2186

 15 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1180

 16 UNWANTED Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0165

 17 CLONED 2 Weighted points score MTG, 29/12/2022, R8, PR2 6P 4P 3P 5/2L. Green 544675 3/2147

 18 FIONN Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2A. Della Bosca 552236 3/2144

 19 WESTSIDE YOGI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545294 1/0141

 20 FAMOUS LIES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 6P 7P 4Y 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/2141

 21 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Mills 539655 5/4129

 22 QUEEN ZEUS Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2023, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smith 547868 1/0128

 23 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3126

 24 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 546132 4/3120

 25 BARRY THE BROKER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4L. Green 555119 1/0118

 26 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0117

 27 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/1114

 28 ASTON BURTON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/3D. Breust 541711 5/1111

 29 CAWBOURNE MAYA 1 Weighted points score MTG, 15/01/2023, R6, PR1 4P 4P 7P 5/3J. Green 548900 2/1111

 30 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/3108

 31 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score SHP, 05/01/2023, R4 6P 1P 4P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 553043 1/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 8P 3P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/0106

 33 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/5105

 34 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 7P 2P 8P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/299

 35 VENOM ENCOUNTER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/496

 36 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R9, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/186

 37 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/381

 38 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R11, P 4P 4Y 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/080

 39 CHUCKIN' PIES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 9/479

 40 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R12, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1J. Osborne 538819 5/478

 41 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/378

 42 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/078

 43 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 7P 5P 6Y 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/274

 44 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/272

 45 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/063

 46 CANVAS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/060

 47 CHASIN' JAX Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R4, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/057

 48 PAMJAMS ROCKET Weighted points score WAG, 30/09/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4C. Glascott 540423 1/054

 49 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASIN' FREDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0152

 2 SLICK ATTITUDE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1S. Kemp 554970 0/0140

 3 JUST ABOUT TO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0112

 4 CAWBOURNE IGGY 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 29/12/2022, R3, PR2 3P 4P 3P M/1J. Green 550715 0/0110

 5 MISS GIVEAWAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/01/2023, R2, P 2P 6P 8P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/0101

 6 KOLBABA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/082

 7 SHADY LUNA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 22/11/2022, R1, P

WAG, 18/11/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/0110

 8 CHASING ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/092

 9 TAMMY TURBO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/01/2023, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/076

 10 MINI COOPER ICON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/01/2023, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/068

 11 DOUBLE DIPPIN' First start M/1R. Mcdonald 561599 0/00

 12 ASTON CONTROL First start M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/00

 13 SLICK MONKEY First start M/1S. Kemp 554971 0/00

 14 PAMJAMS DORA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 16/12/2022, R1, P 8P M/1C. Glascott 547865 0/025

 15 STRIVE POLDA Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1H. Lin 557976 0/076

 16 SLICK ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/067

 17 CHASING MALLY Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R2, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Anesbury 557975 0/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start winner WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2S. Kemp 529259 9/8234

 2 LORETTA BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/11198
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA DENNIS 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 6/5279

 2 SWISH CHICK 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/01/2023, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 15/10246

 3 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Mills 539648 7/5156

 4 CASHTON BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/3139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA RIPPER Last start winner WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 561601 1/0125

 2 WOW SHE'S SWEET Last start placegetter TEM, 10/01/2023, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1B. Mcgovern 544680 6/3225

 3 CAWBOURNE GINGER 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 1/0171

 4 GRETEL BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 06/01/2023, R4, P 3P 5P 2Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 549941 2/0122

 5 PARADE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/072

 6 CANVAS 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Morley 524407 5/060

 7 WILCANNIA RAY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1198

 8 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3B. Williams 539107 2/1180

 9 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 8P 8P 3P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/3177

 10 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3J. Green 548901 2/1168

 11 CAWBOURNE SUNNY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3L. Green 550718 2/1162

 12 CLONED 1 Weighted points score MTG, 29/12/2022, R8, PR2 6P 4P 3P 5/2L. Green 544675 3/2147

 13 SIN NOMBRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 2/1144

 14 WESTSIDE YOGI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545294 1/0141

 15 FAMOUS LIES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R10, P 6P 7P 4Y 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/2141

 16 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1141

 17 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R7, P 6P 5M 4P 5/1D. Breust 527177 10/7136

 18 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3126

 19 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/3123

 20 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R6, P 8P 6P 4C 5/4B. Talbot 546066 3/0121

 21 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R11, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1B. Talbot 546132 4/3120

 22 BARRY THE BROKER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4L. Green 555119 1/0118

 23 BOBBY MCGEE Weighted points score MTG, 15/01/2023, R7, PR1 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Green 545315 2/1114

 24 CAWBOURNE MAYA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 15/01/2023, R6, PR1 4P 4P 7P 5/3J. Green 548900 2/1111

 25 BLACK EAGLE Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 7P 3Y 5P 5/1G. Schwencke 534087 4/3108

 26 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R6, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/3108

 27 SIR COME AGAIN 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3Y 8P 5/4G. Schwencke 545101 1/0102

 28 NED'S REWARD Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R6, P 6P 2Y 7P 5/2G. Schwencke 536219 4/297

 29 VENOM ENCOUNTER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R10, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/496

 30 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/2S. Parry 545210 3/293

 31 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R5, P 8P 6P 4P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/381

10 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 17 January 2023 - 06:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CHUCKIN' PIES 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 6P 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Schwencke 508255 9/479

 33 WESTSIDE MINI ME 3 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/078

 34 DOUBLE MINT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4P. Cowell 534862 4/078

 35 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 7P 5P 6Y 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/274

 36 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/063

 37 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST ABOUT TO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1R. Mcdonald 561604 0/0112

 2 CAWBOURNE IGGY 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 29/12/2022, R3, PR2 3P 4P 3P M/1J. Green 550715 0/0110

 3 MISS GIVEAWAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 06/01/2023, R2, P 2P 6P 8P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/0101

 4 KOLBABA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1R. Morley 539282 0/082

 5 SHADY LUNA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 22/11/2022, R1, P

WAG, 18/11/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 5P M/1C. Newcombe 546789 0/0110

 6 CAWBOURNE KIKI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 29/12/2022, R2, PR2 6P 6P 3P M/1J. Green 550717 0/096

 7 RED HOT LOMAR Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/01/2023, R1, P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 556052 0/050

 8 RED GUM LASS Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 13/01/2023, R2, P 8P M/1C. Newcombe 557171 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 1 525 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WESTSIDE CANDY Last start winner WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2G. Mckinnon 545290 12/7321
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 1 CASHTON BALE 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/5139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TRIXIE KADE Last start winner TEM, 10/01/2023, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 5/3R. Sims 550024 6/1216

 2 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Last start winner WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/1201

 3 LET'S PLAY TIP Last start winner GBN, 02/12/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Della Bosca 556582 1/0151

 4 WESTSIDE HITMAN Last start placegetter WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/2R. Mckinnon 545291 3/2282

 5 TOM'S EXPRESS Last start placegetter RIC, 08/01/2023, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1B. Smith 530574 6/4222

 6 CAWBOURNE BAXTER 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4J. Green 548901 2/0168

 7 SIN NOMBRE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 16/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0144

 8 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545210 3/093

 9 CAWBOURNE OSCAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 552857 4/0177

 10 CAWBOURNE SUNNY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 03/01/2023, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4L. Green 550718 2/0162

 11 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539648 7/0156

 12 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R3, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4D. Breust 540965 7/0144

 13 COULD HAVE BEEN Weighted points score TEM, 10/01/2023, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3R. Sims 550976 4/1144

 14 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R8, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1141

 15 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4D. Carter 523984 5/0123

 16 ASTON BURTON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 06/01/2023, R4, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3111

 17 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/078

 18 DOUBLE MINT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/01/2023, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1P. Cowell 534862 4/378

 19 PARADE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/01/2023, R8, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 January 2023

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE KIKI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MTG, 29/12/2022, R2, PR2 6P 6P 3P M/1J. Green 550717 0/096
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